Fencers (present, structured order - 59 fencers)

nat.

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
FRA
FRA
FRA
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
HUN
HUN
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

name and first name
LUKYANETS Siarhei

LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau

PINCHUK Maksim
RAHOZIN Savely
CADENE Remi
DEBORDE Luc
SCHICKELE Florian
RETCHIA Vazha
CHEISHVILI Nikoloz
GIORGADZE Otar
SHENGELIA Nika
TOTH Benedek

TOTH Marton
SARKISSYAN Artyom
SEVOSTYANOYV Stepan
TSELYSHEV Artem
BEREZIN Georgiy
PANTELEEV Arseniy
INKOV Nikita
MIZGULIN Alexey
IVANOV Nikita
VIOLENTIY Daniil

TONKONOZHENKO Anton

BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
OSHESTOV Roman
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
LEBEDEYV Ivan

SEDOV Ivan

SUSLOV Andrey
TKACHEV Andrey
MELNIKOV Roman
MALGIN Ilya

MERKUSHKIN Alexander

OVCHINNIKOV Nikita
SIGAEV Maxim
TROKIN Maxim
ZHUKOV Vladislav
TYULYUKOV Kirill
TEREKHOV Artem
BRYGIN Artem
GERUN Nikita
KOCHESHKOV Sergey
SIDOROYV Yaroslav
GOLOVKIN Dmitriy
MOKHOYV Pavel
ALEXANYAN Edgar
GOLOSKOK Arseniy
KOROTNEYV Ruslan
NATALYIN Kirill
RAZUMEEV Nikita

d.o.b.

20/10/1999
7/2/1999
9/1/1999

31/1/2000
19/4/2001
3/6/2001
12/5/2000
30/3/1999
26/8/2000
9/9/1999
27/4/1999
18/6/2000
11/8/2001
6/9/1999
21/9/2001
13/10/1999
30/4/1999
7/6/1999
14/9/1999
6/4/1999
15/3/2000
22/6/2001
18/10/2000
24/7/1999
16/2/1999
12/2/1999
28/1/1999
5/8/1999
21/4/2002
17/1/2000
4/4/1999
25/6/1999
29/4/1999
5/7/1999
21/4/2000
2/3/1999
20/6/2000
13/7/1999
11/4/2001
22/1/2002
3/4/1999
22/9/2000
17/1/2000
23/4/2000
5/1/1999
28/7/2001
13/3/2001

23/10/1999
1/7/1999
5/1/2000

18/2/2000

Cadet Circuit

club

SCAF RB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
SCAF RB
TARBES
TARBES
TARBES
FC KUTAISI
FC TBILISI
FC TBILISI
FC TBILISI
VASAS
VASAS

ATIONAL TEAM (LICIT HOBOCHUBUPCK)

CSKA MOSCOW

CSKA MOSCOW

NATIONAL TEAM (I'BHY TJITIO CAHKT-IIETEPBYPT)
NATIONAL TEAM (TITIO CAHKT-IIETEPBYPT
NATIONAL TEAM (T/ITIO CAHKT-TIETEPBYPT)
NATIONAL TEAM (BOJITAPH CAMAPA)

NATIONAL TEAM (JIITIII YEJISIBUHCK)

NATIONAL TEAM (TLIT®KUC BUKTOPUS HOBOCUBHPCK
NATIONAL TEAM (TLIT®KUC BUKTOPUS HOBOCUBHUPCK
NATIONAL TEAM (T'I®KUC BUKTOPUST HOBOCUBUPCK)
NATIONAL TEAM (JIFOCII MOO)

NATIONAL TEAM (KOMETA CAHKT-TIETEPBYPT)
NATIONAL TEAM (KOMETA CAHKT-TIETEPBYPT)
NATIONAL TEAM (KOMETA CAHKT-TIETEPEYPT)
NATIONAL TEAM (KIIIBCM CAHKT-TIETEPBYPI)
NATIONAL TEAM (MBY CJIIOCIIOP HUYKHUI HOBIOPO/]
NATIONAL TEAM (M['®CO MOCKBA)

NATIONAL TEAM (MI'®CO MOCKBA)

NATIONAL TEAM (MI'®CO MOCKBA)

NATIONAL TEAM (M['®CO MOCKBA)

NATIONAL TEAM (M['®CO MOCKBA)

NATIONAL TEAM (MI'®CO MOCKBA)

NATIONAL TEAM (HUKHWI1 HOBI'OPOJT)

NATIONAL TEAM (CJIIOCIIIOP)

NATIONAL TEAM (CJIIOILLIOP CAPATOB)

NATIONAL TEAM (CJIIOILIOP CAPATOB)

NATIONAL TEAM (CK 3HAMSI HIDKHUIT HOBT'OPOJT)
NATIONAL TEAM (CITAPTAK CAHKT ITIETEPBYPI)
NATIONAL TEAM (IICKA MOCKBA)

NATIONAL TEAM (IICKA MOCKBA)

NATIONAL TEAM (IICIT HOBOCUBHPCK)

NATIONAL TEAM (1ICI1 HOBOCUBHUPCK)

NATIONAL TEAM (1ICI1 HOBOCUBHPCK)

NATIONAL TEAM (LICIT HOBOCUBHPCK)

NATIONAL TEAM (LICIT1 HOBOCUBHPCK)
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Fencers (present, structured order - 59 fencers)

nat.

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UZB

name and first name

SVITICH Prokhor
LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav
KOZLOV Valeriy
SHENIARA Eduard
YASKEVICH Denis
SERBIN Alexey
KORNILOV Nikolay
SHAGAEV Bobur

d.o.b.

21/2/2000
10/5/2000
5/3/2001
13/9/2001
14/5/1999
1/2/2000
8/1/1999
29/7/1999

Cadet Circuit page 2/2

club

NATIONAL TEAM (LICIT HOBOCUBUPCK)

NATIONAL TEAM (FOHOCTb MOCKBbBI MOCKBA
NATIONAL TEAM (FOHOCTb MOCKBbBI MOCKBA)
NATIONAL TEAM (FOHOCTb MOCKBBI MOCKBA)
NATIONAL TEAM (FOHOCTb MOCKBBI MOCKBA)
NATIONAL TEAM I'KCAIOIIOP KOMETA CAHKT ITETEPBY
NATIONAL TEAM C/IIOIIOP CAPATOB
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Formula of the competition

60 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

60 fencers

9 poules (6 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs, clubs
51 qualifiers

Round No 2

51 fencers

8 poules (3 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs, clubs
44 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 44 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Cadet Circuit
Poules, round No 1
Poule No1 10:00 piste No 1
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS
V/IM ind. HS
ALEXANYAN Ed RUS V2| V|IVl4|V 0,667 8 26
GOLOVKIN Dmitr RUS 4 2| VIVIV2 0,500 2 23
POZDNYAKOV RUS V|V VI V| V|V 1,000 20 30
IVANOV Nikita RUS 0/2]3 V| V|V 0,500 -4 20
RAHOZIN Savely BLR [2][0|0]3 11 0,000 -23 7
MELNIKOV Rom  RUS V43[4V 1 0,333 -3 22
LOZGACHEV Vy RUS 2/ VI0O| 2| V|V 0,500 0 19
Poule No2 10:00 piste No 2
Referee: NAGIMOYV Rail RUS
V/M ind. HS
SVITICH Prokhor  RUS VIVIV|V]1 0,800 3 21
GERUN Nikita RUS 4 3[V|3]3 0,200 -3 18
CHEISHVILI Niko GEO |3 |V Vi1 0,400 -7 15
TONKONOZHEN RUS 21|V V]2 0,400 -2 15
SUSLOV Andrey RUS 41V|4 0 0,200 -9 14
PANTELEEV Ars  RUS VIV|IV|V|V 1,000 18 25
Poule No3 10:00 piste No 3
Referee: ZHUKOV A Margarita RUS
V/M  ind. HS
KOCHESHKOV S  RUS VIVI0|2[VV 0,667 4 22
SERBIN Alexey RUS 2 4/ VI3 VIV 0,500 2 24
MALGIN Ilya RUS 1|V 1L[1]2]V 0,333 -11 15
TSELYSHEV Arte RUS V3|V Vi2|V 0,667 12 25
KORNILOV Nikol RUS V| V| V|0 V|V 0,833 10 25
SARKISSYAN Art KAZ |[1[4|V| V|1 \ 0,500 -1 21
SHAGAEV Bobur UZB |4|4|2|2[3]|3 0,000 -12 18
Poule No4 10:00 piste No 4
Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay RUS
V/M  ind. HS
MERKUSHKIN A RUS 1{ VIV 4| V|V 0,667 9 25
CHAPLYGIN Ale  RUS \Y 1|V|V|I2]4 0,500 0 22
MOKHOYV Pavel RUS 2|V V0| 3[3 0,333 -5 18
LUKYANETS Siar BLR 112[2 2133 0,000 -17 13
SCHICKELE Flori FRA | V| 4| V|V V|V 0,833 15 29
MIZGULIN Alexe RUS 2| VIV V|2 \Y 0,667 4 24
TEREKHOV Arte  RUS 1| VIVIVI1]|2 0,500 -6 19
Poule No5 10:00 piste No 5
Referee: BYKOV Andrey RUS
V/M ind. HS
PINCHUK Maksi BLR V3| VIVIVV 0,833 15 28
KOZLOV Valeriy  RUS 3 0[2/4]V|3 0,167 -10 17
OSHESTOV Roma RUS V|V VI V|V 4 0,833 17 29
CADENE Remi FRA |[0| V|0 ViV 3 0,500 -2 18
KOROTNEV Rusl  RUS 3/ V[3]1 4|V 0,333 -7 21
SEDOV Ivan RUS 02/ 1]2|V 3 0,167 -16 13
VIOLENTIY Danii RUS 2| VIV VI 4|V 0,667 3 26
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 10:00 piste No 6

Referee: SHAMIS Vladislav RUS

SEVOSTYANOV
TYULYUKOV Kir
RETCHIA Vazha
TKACHEV Andre
LEBEDEYV Ivan
OVCHINNIKOV

Poule No7 10:00 piste No 7

KAZ
RUS
GEO
RUS
RUS
RUS

Referee: ZAZA Mchedlidze GEO

YASKEVICH Den
SHENIARA Eduar
BAKHAREYV Vyac
RAZUMEEYV Nikit
TROKIN Maxim

LUKYANTSOU V

Poule No 8 10:00 piste No 8
Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

GIORGADZE Otar
BRYGIN Artem
ZHUKOV Vladisla
GOLOSKOK Arse
BEREZIN Georgiy
TOTH Benedek

Poule No9 10:00 piste No 9
Referee: FITSEV Alexey RUS

SIGAEV Maxim
INKOV Nikita
SIDOROV Yarosla
NATALYIN Kirill
SHENGELIA Nika
TOTH Marton
DEBORDE Luc

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR

GEO
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
HUN

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
GEO
HUN
FRA
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V/M ind. HS

1/ V|3|3|V 0,400 0 17

\% 21411V 0,400 -1 17
1|V 113V 0,400 -3 15
VI V|V V|V 1,000 12 25
VIV|IV|2 1 0,600 1 18
112113V 0,200 -9 12
V/M ind. HS

O|(V|1([3]|2 0,200 -12 11

\4 VIV|IV|V 1,000 15 25
311 VI V|V 0,600 0 19
Vi34 VIV 0,600 6 22
Vi2|2]|1 \ 0,400 -5 15
Vid4|3[4)2 0,200 -4 18
V/M ind. HS

O|V|1([3]|2 0,200 -13 11

\4 414 |V|V 0,600 7 23
4 |V 21112 0,200 -10 14
VIV|V V|V 1,000 16 25
Vi4|V|1 \ 0,600 5 20
Vi2|V|il]|1 0,400 -5 14
V/M ind. HS

V1| VIO0O|V V 0,667 2 21

2 3/VI1|VV 0,500 -1 21
V|V V| VI V| V 1,000 14 30
3142 21V 2 0,167 -10 18
V[ VI3[V V|V 0,833 20 28
1/0[3[3[0 1 0,000 -22 8
3134,V 0|V 0,333 -3 20
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 59 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. | HS | group

1 | POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 1,000 20 30 | qualifier

2 | PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 1,000 18 25 | qualifier

3 | GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS 1,000 16 25 | qualifier

4 | SHENIARA Eduard RUS 1,000 15 25 | qualifier

5 | SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS 1,000 14 30 | qualifier

6 | TKACHEV Andrey RUS 1,000 12 25 | qualifier

7 | SHENGELIA Nika GEO | 0,833 20 28 | qualifier

8 | OSHESTOV Roman RUS 0,833 17 29 | qualifier

9 | SCHICKELE Florian FRA | 0,833 15 29 | qualifier
10 | PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0,833 15 28 | qualifier
11 | KORNILOV Nikolay RUS 0,833 10 25 | qualifier
12 | SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0,800 3 21 | qualifier
13 | TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 0,667 12 25 | qualifier
14 | MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS 0,667 9 25 | qualifier
15 | ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 0,667 8 26 | qualifier
16 | MIZGULIN Alexey RUS 0,667 4 24 | qualifier
17 | KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 0,667 4 22 | qualifier
18 | VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 0,667 3 26 | qualifier
19 | SIGAEV Maxim RUS 0,667 2 21 | qualifier
20 | BRYGIN Artem RUS 0,600 7 23 | qualifier
21 | RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS 0,600 6 22 | qualifier
22 | BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 0,600 5 20 | qualifier
23 | LEBEDEYV Ivan RUS 0,600 1 18 | qualifier
24 | BAKHAREV Vyacheslav RUS 0,600 0 19 | qualifier
25 | GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS 0,500 2 23 | qualifier
26 | CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS 0,500 0 22 | qualifier
27 | LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS 0,500 0 19 | qualifier
28 | INKOV Nikita RUS 0,500 -1 21 | qualifier
28 | SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ | 0,500 -1 21 | qualifier
30 | SERBIN Alexey RUS 0,500 -2 24 | qualifier
31 | CADENE Remi FRA 0,500 -2 18 | qualifier
32 | IVANOV Nikita RUS 0,500 -4 20 | qualifier
33 | TEREKHOV Artem RUS 0,500 -6 19 | qualifier
34 | SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ | 0,400 0 17 | qualifier
35 | TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 0,400 -1 17 | qualifier
36 | TONKONOZHENKO Anton | RUS 0,400 -2 15 | qualifier
37 | RETCHIA Vazha GEO | 0,400 -3 15 | qualifier
38 | TROKIN Maxim RUS 0,400 -5 15 | qualifier
39 | TOTH Benedek HUN | 0,400 -5 14 | qualifier
40 | CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO | 0,400 -7 15 | qualifier
41 | MELNIKOV Roman RUS 0,333 -3 22 | qualifier
42 | DEBORDE Luc FRA 0,333 -3 20 | qualifier
43 | MOKHOV Pavel RUS 0,333 -5 18 | qualifier
44 | KOROTNEV Ruslan RUS 0,333 -7 21 | qualifier
45 | MALGIN Ilya RUS 0,333 | -11 15 | qualifier
46 | GERUN Nikita RUS 0,200 -3 18 | qualifier
47 | LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR | 0,200 -4 18 | qualifier
48 | SUSLOV Andrey RUS 0,200 -9 14 | qualifier
49 | OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS 0,200 -9 12 | qualifier
50 | ZHUKOV Vladislav RUS 0,200 | -10 14 | qualifier
51 | YASKEVICH Denis RUS 0,200 | -12 11 | qualifier
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 59 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. HS | group
52 | GIORGADZE Otar GEO | 0,200 -13 11 | eliminated
53 | NATALYIN Kirill RUS 0,167 | -10 18 | eliminated
54 | KOZLOV Valeriy RUS 0,167 | -10 17 | eliminated
55 | SEDOV Ivan RUS 0,167 | -16 13 | eliminated
56 | SHAGAEYV Bobur UZB 0,000 | -12 18 | eliminated
57 | LUKYANETS Siarhei BLR 0,000 | -17 13 | eliminated
58 | TOTH Marton HUN | 0,000 | -22 8 | eliminated
59 | RAHOZIN Savely BLR 0,000 | -23 7 | eliminated
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Cadet Circuit
Poules, round No 2
Poule No1 11:30 piste No 1
Referee: SHAMIS Vladislav RUS
V/M  ind. HS
KOCHESHKOV S  RUS VIVIV|3]1 0,600 4 19
TEREKHOV Arte  RUS 1 Vi4|V|V 0,600 3 20
SUSLOV Andrey RUS 413 2|1V 0,200 -9 15
SEVOSTYANOV KAZ |0 |V]|V 0|V 0,600 -3 15
POZDNYAKOV RUS Vi1|V|V 3 0,600 5 19
BRYGIN Artem RUS V|i314|2|V 0,400 0 19
Poule No2 11:30 piste No 2
Referee: NAGIMOYV Rail RUS
V/M ind. HS
LEBEDEYV Ivan RUS 4, V| V[ V| V]2 0,667 11 26
LUKYANTSOUV BLR [V VI VI V|V 4 0,833 11 29
OVCHINNIKOV RUS 12 414120 0,000 -17 13
IVANOV Nikita RUS 1{3|V 1133 0,167 -13 16
ALEXANYAN Ed RUS 22| V|V V|3 0,500 -1 22
RETCHIA Vazha GEO |[1][2|V|V[3 4 0,333 -5 20
PANTELEEV Ars  RUS V| V| V| V|V 1,000 14 30
Poule No3 11:30 piste No 3
Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS
V/IM ind. HS
MIZGULIN Alexe RUS V|i2|[2|V|V 0,600 -1 19
CADENE Remi FRA |[4 214|V]|4 0,200 -4 19
BEREZIN Georgiy RUS V|V V|iV| 4 0,800 11 24
MALGIN Ilya RUS V|iVI|O0 413 0,400 -4 17
TYULYUKOV Kir RUS 3134V 2 0,200 -7 17
GOLOSKOK Arse RUS 3/V|V|V|V 0,800 5 23
Poule No4 11:30 piste No 4
Referee: ZHUKOV A Margarita RUS
V/M ind. HS
SERBIN Alexey RUS V|i3|14|V]|4 0,400 2 21
SHENIARA Eduar RUS 2 21 1|V 0,200 -11 11
MERKUSHKIN A  RUS VIV 2(V|V 0,800 6 22
RAZUMEEV Nikit RUS V|V|V V|V 1,000 10 25
TOTH Benedek HUN [2|V|2]|4 4 0,200 -4 17
GERUN Nikita RUS V21414V 0,400 -3 20
Poule No5 11:30 piste No 5
Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS
V/IM ind. HS
KOROTNEV Rusl  RUS 2|V|1]4]3 0,200 -9 15
TSELYSHEV Arte RUS \4 V2| V|V 0,800 12 22
SIDOROV Yarosla RUS 411 0|V|V 0,400 -3 15
INKOV Nikita RUS V|V|V V|4 0,800 13 24
CHEISHVILINiko GEO | V|0 |13 1 0,200 -14 10
BAKHAREYV Vyac RUS Vi2[2|V|V 0,600 1 19
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No6 11:30 piste No 6

Referee: ZAZA Mchedlidze GEO

DEBORDE Luc
TKACHEV Andre
ZHUKOV Vladisla
SARKISSYAN Art
SVITICH Prokhor
TONKONOZHEN
GOLOVKIN Dmitr

Poule No7 11:30 piste No 7
Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

MELNIKOV Rom
PINCHUK Maksi
SIGAEV Maxim
YASKEVICH Den
KORNILOV Nikol
SHENGELIA Nika
LOZGACHEYV Vy

Poule No8 11:30 piste No 8
Referee: KHOZIN Nikolay RUS

OSHESTOV Roma
CHAPLYGIN Ale
MOKHOV Pavel
SCHICKELE Flori
VIOLENTIY Danii
TROKIN Maxim

FRA
RUS
RUS
KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
GEO
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
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V/M ind. HS

1|V 4314 0,167 -10 18

V V| V| V|lV V 1,000 21 30
312 V[3[3]3 0,167 -9 19
Vi1|3 413V 0,333 -5 21
V| 2| V[V V|3 0,667 2 25
V| 3| V| V|3 \ 0,667 6 26
VI 0| V|2 0,500 -5 20
VM ind. HS

V| V|l 2|V V 0,667 4 24

\ VI VI V[4|V 0,833 10 29
313 213/0/0 0,000 -19 11
21 3|V 23|V 0,333 -6 20
V4| V|V 2|V 0,667 5 26
1/ VI VIV V \ 0,833 9 26
4121 VI4| 4|3 0,167 -3 22
V/M ind. HS

3/V|I1|V|V 0,600 0 19

\4 VIV| V|V 1,000 11 25
313 11210 0,000 -16 9
VI 3|V 4|V 0,600 6 22
414 |V|V 2 0,400 -1 20
211|V|4|V 0,400 0 17
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 51 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. | HS | group

1 | TKACHEV Andrey RUS 1,000 21 30 | qualifier

2 | PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 1,000 14 30 | qualifier

3 | CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS 1,000 11 25 | qualifier

4 | RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS 1,000 10 25 | qualifier

5 | LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR | 0,833 11 29 | qualifier

6 | PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0,833 10 29 | qualifier

7 | SHENGELIA Nika GEO | 0,833 9 26 | qualifier

8 | INKOV Nikita RUS 0,800 13 24 | qualifier

9 | TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 0,800 12 22 | qualifier
10 | BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 0,800 11 24 | qualifier
11 | MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS 0,800 6 22 | qualifier
12 | GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS 0,800 5 23 | qualifier
13 | LEBEDEYV Ivan RUS 0,667 11 26 | qualifier
14 | TONKONOZHENKO Anton | RUS 0,667 6 26 | qualifier
15 | KORNILOV Nikolay RUS 0,667 5 26 | qualifier
16 | MELNIKOV Roman RUS 0,667 4 24 | qualifier
17 | SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0,667 2 25 | qualifier
18 | SCHICKELE Florian FRA 0,600 6 22 | qualifier
19 | POZDNYAKOYV Vladislav RUS 0,600 5 19 | qualifier
20 | KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 0,600 4 19 | qualifier
21 | TEREKHOV Artem RUS 0,600 3 20 | qualifier
22 | BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav RUS 0,600 1 19 | qualifier
23 | OSHESTOV Roman RUS 0,600 0 19 | qualifier
24 | MIZGULIN Alexey RUS 0,600 -1 19 | qualifier
25 | SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ | 0,600 -3 15 | qualifier
26 | ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 0,500 -1 22 | qualifier
27 | GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS 0,500 -5 20 | qualifier
28 | SERBIN Alexey RUS 0,400 2 21 | qualifier
29 | BRYGIN Artem RUS 0,400 0 19 | qualifier
30 | TROKIN Maxim RUS 0,400 0 17 | qualifier
31 | VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 0,400 -1 20 | qualifier
32 | GERUN Nikita RUS 0,400 -3 20 | qualifier
33 | SIDOROYV Yaroslav RUS 0,400 -3 15 | qualifier
34 | MALGIN Ilya RUS 0,400 -4 17 | qualifier
35 | SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ | 0,333 -5 21 | qualifier
36 | RETCHIA Vazha GEO 0,333 -5 20 | qualifier
37 | YASKEVICH Denis RUS 0,333 -6 20 | qualifier
38 | CADENE Remi FRA 0,200 -4 19 | qualifier
39 | TOTH Benedek HUN | 0,200 -4 17 | qualifier
40 | TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 0,200 -7 17 | qualifier
41 | KOROTNEV Ruslan RUS 0,200 -9 15 | qualifier
41 | SUSLOV Andrey RUS 0,200 -9 15 | qualifier
43 | SHENIARA Eduard RUS 0,200 | -11 11 | qualifier
44 | CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO | 0,200| -14 10 | qualifier
45 | LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav RUS 0,167 -3 22 | eliminated
46 | ZHUKOV Vladislav RUS 0,167 -9 19 | eliminated
47 | DEBORDE Luc FRA | 0,167 | -10 18 | eliminated
48 | IVANOV Nikita RUS 0,167 | -13 16 | eliminated
49 | MOKHOV Pavel RUS 0,000 | -16 9 | eliminated
50 | OVCHINNIKOV Nikita RUS 0,000 | -17 13 | eliminated
51 | SIGAEV Maxim RUS 0,000 | -19 11 | eliminated
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 44 fencers)

Cadet Circuit

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. HS | group

1 | TKACHEV Andrey RUS 1,000 33 55 | qualifier

2 | PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 1,000 32 55 | qualifier

3 | GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS 0,900 21 48 | qualifier

4 | SHENGELIA Nika GEO | 0,833 29 54 | qualifier

5 | PINCHUK Maksim BLR 0,833 25 57 | qualifier

6 | POZDNYAKOYV Vladislav RUS 0,818 25 49 | qualifier

7 | RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS 0,800 16 47 | qualifier

8 | KORNILOV Nikolay RUS 0,750 15 51 | qualifier

9 | TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 0,727 24 47 | qualifier
10 | SCHICKELE Florian FRA 0,727 21 51 | qualifier
11 | OSHESTOV Roman RUS 0,727 17 48 | qualifier
12 | MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS 0,727 15 47 | qualifier
13 | CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS 0,727 11 47 | qualifier
14 | SIDOROYV Yaroslav RUS 0,727 11 45 | qualifier
15 | SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0,727 5 46 | qualifier
16 | BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 0,700 16 44 | qualifier
17 | INKOV Nikita RUS 0,636 12 45 | qualifier
18 | LEBEDEYV Ivan RUS 0,636 12 44 | qualifier
19 | KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 0,636 8 41 | qualifier
20 | MIZGULIN Alexey RUS 0,636 3 43 | qualifier
21 | SHENIARA Eduard RUS 0,600 4 36 | qualifier
22 | BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav RUS 0,600 1 38 | qualifier
23 | ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 0,583 7 48 | qualifier
24 | LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 0,545 7 47 | qualifier
25 | TONKONOZHENKO Anton | RUS 0,545 4 41 | qualifier
26 | VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 0,545 2 46 | qualifier
27 | TEREKHOV Artem RUS 0,545 -3 39 | qualifier
28 | BRYGIN Artem RUS 0,500 7 42 | qualifier
29 | MELNIKOV Roman RUS 0,500 1 46 | qualifier
30 | GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS 0,500 -3 43 | qualifier
31 | SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ | 0,500 -3 32 | qualifier
32 | SERBIN Alexey RUS 0,455 0 45 | qualifier
33 | SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ | 0417 -6 42 | qualifier
34 | TROKIN Maxim RUS 0,400 -5 32 | qualifier
35 | CADENE Remi FRA 0,364 -6 37 | qualifier
36 | RETCHIA Vazha GEO 0,364 -8 35 | qualifier
37 | MALGIN Ilya RUS 0,364 | -15 32 | qualifier
38 | GERUN Nikita RUS 0,300 -6 38 | qualifier
39 | TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 0,300 -8 34 | qualifier
40 | TOTH Benedek HUN | 0,300 -9 31 | qualifier
41 | CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO | 0,300 | -21 25 | qualifier
42 | KOROTNEYV Ruslan RUS 0,273 | -16 36 | qualifier
43 | YASKEVICH Denis RUS 0,273 | -18 31 | qualifier
44 | SUSLOV Andrey RUS 0,200 | -18 29 | qualifier
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Cadet Circuit

page 1/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 TKACHEV Andrey RUS
TKACHEV Andrey
64 - ---
TKACHEV Andrey
33  SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 15/14
SARKISSYAN Artyom
32  SERBIN Alexey RUS 15/12
TKACHEV Andrey
17 INKOV Nikita RUS 15/14
INKOV Nikita
48 - ---
BEREZIN Georgiy
49 e --- 15/10
BEREZIN Georgiy
16  BEREZIN Georgiy RUS
9 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS
TSELYSHEV Artem
56 - ---
TSELYSHEV Artem
41  CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 15/10
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
24  LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 15/11
TSELYSHEV Artem
25 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS 15/13
TONKONOZHENKO Anton
40 TOTH Benedek HUN 15/9
TONKONOZHENKO Anton
57 ememeeee- --- 15/8
KORNILOV Nikolay
8 KORNILOV Nikolay RUS
5 PINCHUK Maksim BLR
PINCHUK Maksim
60 - ---
PINCHUK Maksim
37  MALGIN Ilya RUS 15/3
BRYGIN Artem
28 BRYGIN Artem RUS 15/12
MERKUSHKIN Alexan
21  SHENIARA Eduard RUS 15/13
SUSLOV Andrey
44 SUSLOV Andrey RUS 15/14
MERKUSHKIN Alexander
33 ememeeee- --- 15/5
MERKUSHKIN Alexander
12 MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS
13 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
52 e -
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
45 e --- 15/14
MIZGULIN Alexey
20  MIZGULIN Alexey RUS
SHENGELIA Nika
29  MELNIKOV Roman RUS 15/4
MELNIKOV Roman
36 RETCHIA Vazha GEO 15/8
SHENGELIA Nika
 — 15/9
SHENGELIA Nika
4 SHENGELIA Nika GEO




Cadet Circuit

page 2/2

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
3 GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS
GOLOSKOK Arseniy
62 - ---
GOLOSKOK Arseniy
35 CADENE Remi FRA 15/10
CADENE Remi
30  GOLOVKIN Dmitriy RUS 15/14
KOCHESHKOV Sergey
19  KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 15/11
KOCHESHKOV Sergey
46 - ---
KOCHESHKOV Sergey
b --- 15/9
SIDOROYV Yaroslav
14  SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS
11  OSHESTOV Roman RUS
OSHESTOV Roman
54 e ---
OSHESTOV Roman
43  YASKEVICH Denis RUS 15/12
BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
22  BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav RUS 15/11
POZDNYAKOYV Vladis
27 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 15/8
TEREKHOV Artem
38 GERUN Nikita RUS 15/9
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
59 memeeee- --- 15/5
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav
6 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS
7 RAZUMEEYV Nikita RUS
RAZUMEEYV Nikita
58 - ---
RAZUMEEYV Nikita
39 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 15/10
TYULYUKOV Kirill
26  VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 15/13
SCHICKELE Florian
23 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 15/5
ALEXANYAN Edgar
42  KOROTNEYV Ruslan RUS 15/8
SCHICKELE Florian
N --- 15/9
SCHICKELE Florian
10  SCHICKELE Florian FRA
15  SVITICH Prokhor RUS
SVITICH Prokhor
50 e ---
LEBEDEYV Ivan
e --- 15/13
LEBEDEYV Ivan
18 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS
PANTELEEV Arseniy
31  SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ 15/14
TROKIN Maxim
34  TROKIN Maxim RUS 15/12
PANTELEEV Arseniy
K I— 15/8
PANTELEEV Arseniy
2 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS




Cadet Circuit
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ

SARKISSYAN Artyom
16  INKOV Nikita RUS 15/14
9 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR

LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
8 KORNILOV Nikolay RUS 15/4
5 BRYGIN Artem RUS

BRYGIN Artem
12 SUSLOV Andrey RUS 15/11
13 MIZGULIN Alexey RUS

MIZGULIN Alexey
4 MELNIKOV Roman RUS 15/13
3 CADENE Remi FRA

SIDOROYV Yaroslav
14  SIDOROYV Yaroslav RUS 15/12
11  BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav RUS

BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav
6 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 15/13
7 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS

ALEXANYAN Edgar
10 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 15/5
15  SVITICH Prokhor RUS

SVITICH Prokhor
2 TROKIN Maxim RUS 15/9
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Tableaux E-F de 16

Cadet Circuit

Tableaux E-F de 8

page 1/1

1 GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS
GOLOSKOK Arseniy
16 BRYGIN Artem RUS 15/11
GOLOSKOK Arseniy
9 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 15/13
SVITICH Prokhor
8 TONKONOZHENKO Anton RUS 15/8
5 CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
12 BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav RUS 15/6
CHAPLYGIN Alexander
13 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 15/11
OSHESTOV Roman
4 OSHESTOV Roman RUS 15/12
3 RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS
RAZUMEEYV Nikita
14 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau BLR 15/7
RAZUMEEV Nikita
11  MIZGULIN Alexey RUS 15/13
BEREZIN Georgiy
6 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 15/10
7 LEBEDEYV Ivan RUS
LEBEDEYV Ivan
10  SIDOROV Yaroslav RUS 15/7
LEBEDEV Ivan
15  SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 15/10
PINCHUK Maksim
2 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 15/12




Cadet Circuit
Tableau G

TKACHEV Andrey RUS

TKACHEV Andrey
LEBEDEYV Ivan RUS 15/14
RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS

KOCHESHKOV Sergey
KOCHESHKOYV Sergey RUS 15/10
MERKUSHKIN Alexander RUS

GOLOSKOK Arseniy
GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS 15/7
CHAPLYGIN Alexander RUS

PANTELEEV Arseniy
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/13
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Tableau final de 8 Semi-finals Final
SHENGELIA Nika GEO
SHENGELIA Nika
KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 15/13
SHENGELIA Nika
TKACHEV Andrey RUS 15/7
SCHICKELE Florian
SCHICKELE Florian FRA 15/8
PANTELEEV Arseniy
TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 15/14
PANTELEEV Arseniy
PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/11
PANTELEEV Arseniy
GOLOSKOK Arseniy RUS 15/8
GOLOSKOK Arseniy
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 15/14




Cadet Circuit page 172
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 59 fencers)
rank name and first name d.o.b. nat. club
1  PANTELEEV Arseniy 7/6/1999 RUS CSKA MOSCOW
2 SHENGELIA Nika 27/4/1999 GEO FC TBILISI
3  GOLOSKOK Arseniy 23/10/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (IICIT HOBOCHUBUPCK)
3 SCHICKELE Florian 12/5/2000 FRA TARBES
5 TKACHEV Andrey 4/4/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (KIIBCM CAHKT-IIETEPBYPI')
6 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 28/1/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (JIFOCIII MOO)
7 TSELYSHEV Artem 13/10/1999 RUS ATIONAL TEAM (LICIT HOBOCHUBUNPCK)
8 KOCHESHKOV Sergey 17/1/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (CK 3HAMS HUKHUMN HOBI'OPO/I)
9 RAZUMEEV Nikita 18/2/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (IICIT HOBOCHUBUPCK)
10  MERKUSHKIN Alexander 5/7/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (MI'®@CO MOCKBA)
11 CHAPLYGIN Alexander 12/2/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (I''I®KMC BUKTOPHSI HOBOCUBHMPCK)
12 LEBEDEYV Ivan 5/8/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (KOMETA CAHKT-IIETEPEYPI')
13 PINCHUK Maksim 9/1/1999 BLR SCAF RB
14 OSHESTOV Roman 16/2/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (I'HH®KNMC BUKTOPH S HOBOCHUBHUPCK
15 SVITICH Prokhor 21/2/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (IICIT HOBOCHUBHPCK)
16 BEREZIN Georgiy 30/4/1999 RUS CSKA MOSCOW
17 SIDOROV Yaroslav 23/4/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (CITAPTAK CAHKT IIETEPBYPT)
18 MIZGULIN Alexey 6/4/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (I'’iITHO CAHKT-IIETEPBYPI"
19 BAKHAREYV Vyacheslav 24/7/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (I''H®KHMC BUKTOPH S HOBOCHUBHUPCK
20 ALEXANYAN Edgar 13/3/2001 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (IICIT HOBOCUBHMPCK)
21 LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau 7/2/1999 BLR SCAF RB
22 TONKONOZHENKO Anton 18/10/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (JIIT1L YEJISAIBMHCK)
23  BRYGIN Artem 3/4/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (CIIOILIIOP CAPATOB)
24 SARKISSYAN Artyom 6/9/1999 KAZ
25 KORNILOV Nikolay 8/1/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM CAIOIIOP CAPATOB
26 INKOV Nikita 14/9/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (I'bHY I'’ITHO CAHKT-IIETEPBYPI')
27 TEREKHOV Artem 22/1/2002 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (CAOCIIOP)
28 MELNIKOV Roman 25/6/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (MBY CIOCIILIOP HUKHUN HOBI'OPO/]
29 TROKIN Maxim 20/6/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (MI'®CO MOCKBA)
30 CADENE Remi 19/4/2001 FRA TARBES
31 TYULYUKOV Kirill 11/4/2001 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (HI/DKHI/H71 HOBI'OPO/JI)
32  SUSLOV Andrey 17/1/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (KOMETA CAHKT-IIETEPBYPI')
33 SHENIARA Eduard 13/9/2001 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (FOHOCTb MOCKBBI MOCKBA)
34 VIOLENTIY Daniil 22/6/2001 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (BOJI'APb CAMAPA)
35 GOLOVKIN Dmitriy 5/1/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (IICKA MOCKBA)
36 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan 21/9/2001 KAZ
37 SERBIN Alexey 1/2/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM I'KCAIOIIIOP KOMETA CAHKT IIETEPBY
38 RETCHIA Vazha 30/3/1999 GEO  FC KUTAISI
39 MALGIN Ilya 29/4/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (MT'®@CO MOCKBA)
40 GERUN Nikita 22/9/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (CHIOLIOP CAPATOB)
41 TOTH Benedek 18/6/2000 HUN  VASAS
42 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz 26/8/2000 GEO FC TBILISI
43 KOROTNEYV Ruslan 1/7/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (IICIT HOBOCHUBHPCK)
44  YASKEVICH Denis 14/5/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (FOHOCTb MOCKBbBI MOCKBA)
45 LOZGACHEV Vyacheslav 10/5/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (IOHOCTb MOCKBbBI MOCKBA
46 ZHUKOV Vladislav 13/7/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (MI'®CO MOCKBA)
47 DEBORDE Luc 3/6/2001 FRA TARBES
48 IVANOYV Nikita 15/3/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (I'’ITHO CAHKT-ITIETEPBYPI')
49 MOKHOV Pavel 28/7/2001 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (IICKA MOCKBA)
50 OVCHINNIKOV Nikita 21/4/2000 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (MI'®CO MOCKBA)
51 SIGAEV Maxim 2/3/1999 RUS NATIONAL TEAM (MI'®@CO MOCKBA)
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rank

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 59 fencers)

name and first name d.o.b.
GIORGADZE Otar 9/9/1999
NATALYIN Kirill 5/1/2000
KOZLOV Valeriy 5/3/2001
SEDOV Ivan 21/4/2002
SHAGAEYV Bobur 29/7/1999
LUKYANETS Siarhei 20/10/1999
TOTH Marton 11/8/2001
RAHOZIN Savely 31/1/2000

nat. club
GEO FC TBILISI

RUS NATIONAL TEAM (LICIT HOBOCHBUPCK)
RUS NATIONAL TEAM (FOHOCTb MOCKBbBI MOCKBA)
RUS NATIONAL TEAM (KOMETA CAHKT-IIETEPBYPT')

UZB

BLR SCAF RB
HUN  VASAS
BLR SCAF RB
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